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RACING | EVENTS

XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa

SHIFTER
10 TREINO - SHIFTER
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:36:51

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
12/06/2025 08:36 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
9 1:02.736 +2.794 8:47:14.496
(12) FAUSTO FILHO 10 2:13.024 +1:13.082 8:49:27.520
1 1:04.130 +5177 8:38:17.991 11 1:00.886 +0.944 8:50:28.406
2 1:02.485 +3.532 8:39:20.476 12 1:03.731 +3.789 8:51:32.137
3 1:01.062 +2.109 8:40:21.538 13 8:52:32.079
4 1:01.597 +2.644 8:41:23.135 14 2:58.507 +1:58.565 8:55:30.586
5 2:17.730 +1:18.777 8:43:40.865 15 1:00.222 +0.280 8:56:30.808
6 1:01.844 +2.891 8:44:42.709
7 1:01.011 +2.058 8:45:43.720 (88) MARCO RAIMUNDO
8 1:00.465 +1.512 8:46:44.185 1 1:14.317 +13.822 8:38:52.134
9 1:01.061 +2.108 8:47:45.246 2 1:03.517 +3.022 8:39:55.651
10 1:00.781 +1.828 8:48:46.027 3 3:09.273 +2:08.778 8:43:04.924
1 1:00.220 +1.267 8:49:46.247 4 1:03.699 +3.204 8:44:08.623
12 59.747 +0.794 8:50:45.994 5 1:03.141 +2.646 8:45:11.764
13 8:51:44.947 6 1:01.775 +1.280 8:46:13.539
14 1:00.538 +1.585 8:52:45.485 7 1:04.458 +3.963 8:47:17.997
15 59.660 +0.707 8:53:45.145 8 1:01.676 +1.181 8:48:19.673
16 59.839 +0.886 8:54:44.984 9 1:00.922 +0.427 8:49:20.595
17 59.472 +0.519 8:55:44.456 10 1:04.229 +3.734 8:50:24.824
18 1:00.031 +1.078 8:56:44.487 " 1:01.816 +1.321 8:51:26.640
12 1:06.708 +6.213 8:52:33.348
(66) FELIPE GUIMARAES 13 8:53:33.843
1 1:13.623 +14.509 8:38:42.575 14 1:01.185 +0.690 8:54:35.028
2 1:02.085 +2.971 8:39:44.660
3 1:00.491 +1.377 8:40:45.151 (48) RODOLFO BRITO
4 1:00.877 +1.763 8:41:46.028 1 8:43:18.100
5 2:42.029 +1:42.915 8:44:28.057
6 1:01.225 +2.111 8:45:29.282
7 1:00.574 +1.460 8:46:29.856
8 59.968 +0.854 8:47:29.824
9 1:03.678 +4.564 8:48:33.502
10 1:00.393 +1.279 8:49:33.895
1 1:01.016 +1.902 8:50:34.911
12 59.684 +0.570 8:51:34.595
13 59.597 +0.483 8:52:34.192
14 59.882 +0.768 8:53:34.074
15 59.712 +0.598 8:54:33.786
16 59.367 +0.253 8:55:33.153
il 59.114 | 8:56:32.267
(70) ROGERIO GROTTA
1 1:03.956 +4.428 8:39:58.510
2 1:01.637 +2.109 8:41:00.147
3 1:01.955 +2.427 8:42:02.102
4 1:00.972 +1.444 8:43:03.074
5 2:28.490 +1:28.962 8:45:31.564
6 1:00.659 +1.131 8:46:32.223
7 1:00.072 +0.544 8:47:32.295
8 1:00.064 +0.536 8:48:32.359
9 59.885 +0.357 8:49:32.244
10 1:00.449 +0.921 8:50:32.693
1 1:42.180 +42.652 8:52:14.873
12 1:01.707 +2.179 8:53:16.580
13 59.882 +0.354 8:54:16.462
14 1:00.004 +0.476 8:55:16.466
15 IR 8:56:15.994
(108) LUCCA ROSSI
1 1:07.472 +7.530 8:39:00.548
2 1:03.820 +3.878 8:40:04.368
3 1:02.438 +2.496 8:41:06.806
4 1:01.745 +1.803 8:42:08.551
5 1:02.021 +2.079 8:43:10.572
6 1:00.516 +0.574 8:44:11.088
7 1:00.474 +0.532 8:45:11.562
8 1:00.198 +0.256 8:46:11.760
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